AMENDMENT # One (1)
MONTANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING DIVISION
TRANSIT SECTION
CONTRACT #104578


The Montana Department of Transportation and City of Billings-Aviation and Transit Dept. Met Transit Division do hereby agree to amend Contract #104578 to include this revised budget.  A breakdown of the amended budget is shown below.  All other terms, conditions, requirements and specifications remain as stated in the original contract.  

ORIGINAL CONTRACT	AS AMENDED

JARC:
	Federal 50.00 percent share	$120,096.50		$206,850.50
	Local 50.00 percent share	$120,096.50		$206,850.50
		TOTAL		$240,193.00		$413,701.00


Totals:
	Federal				$120,096.50		$206,850.50
	Local 				$120,096.50		$206,850.50
					$240,193.00		$413,701.00





		___________________________________		____________
		Lynn Zanto, Administrator				Date
		Transit Section



		___________________________________		____________
MET Transit  Grantee					Date

